Erlanger, KY Day 1 1of3
APA
C1

RD1|[ 1) 2| 34| 5|6 8| 9]|10(11(12| 13| 14| 15|16 | 17 | 18 | Total

7
Ace's | 10| 11| 4 (12| 5 6 7 2 112 5 |15] 2 5 8 |16 10| 6 2 138
2's 7 5112 2 (12| 11| 9 (15| 4 | 11| 2 | 12| 6 9 1 7 | 11| 14| 150
3's 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 1 13
4's 2 2 4
5's
Other 1 1

717 {17 17 |17 | 17 |17 {17 | 17 |17 (17 ) 17 | 17 | 17 | 17 { 17| 17 | 17 | 306

[1.41{1.41]1.82|1.50|1.71|1.65|1.65|1.881.35|1.76{1.12|2.06|2.41|1.53|1.06[1.41|1.651.94| 29.41 |

C2
RD2| 1| 23| 4|56 78] 910|11]12]13]14]15]16]17] 18] Total
Aces| 4 | 8| 9]l o103 8|6 |14]10]14]13] 68|14 8|11 155
2s |12 78|87 [mn[s8fof2[7]1]afnn[o]2]09]6]|15] 136
3s [ 1] 2 3l1]l2]1 2 1| 13
4's 1| 1
5's 1 1
Other
17 a7 17|27 | a7z (a7 a7 a7z {27 | a7 | a7 17| 27| 17| 17 17| 306
11.82/1.65/1.47|1.47|1.41|2.00]1.59|1.76|1.24| 1.41|1.29|1.24|1.65|1.53|1.35|1.53|1.35/2.18| 27.94 |
C1
RD3| 1|2 [3|4a|5]6| 78] 9]10]l11][12]13]14]15]16]17] 18] Total
Aces| 13|12 7 [ 7| a]lo|5]5]10]4af15] 2] 9|10[13]11] 4] 5] 145
2s | a| 5|10 9116|112 3|12] 21237 [3]6]12] 9] 137
3's 1l2]1]1 3|1 3| 4 1 1| 3] 21
4's 1 1
5's 1 1 2
Other
17 a7 a7 a7 az a7 {2z a7z a7 {17 a7 a7 1717|1717 [ 17| 306
[1.24{1.29|1.59|1.65|1.88|1.65[1.76/1.71]1.76|1.82[1.12|2.06]1.88]1.41|1.29[1.35|1.821.88 29.18 |
C2

RD4 | 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11011 |12 | 13|14 | 15| 16 | 17 | 18 | Total

(o]

Ace's | 5 | 10| 12 11| 4 6 6 101012 9 | 13|10 11| 6 9 2 154

2's 11| 6 5 9 6 [12]10]11)] 5 6 3 8 4 7 4 110) 7 | 12| 136

3's 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 3 15
4's 1 1
5's

Other

17 |17 (17 | 17 | 17 (17 | 17 | 17 (17 | 17 | 17 (17 | 17 | 17 | 17 | 17 | 17 [ 17 | 306

11.82]1.47|1.29|1.53]1.35|1.82|1.71|1.65|1.53|1.47|1.41|1.47|1.24|1.41|1.47|1.71|1.53]2.06] 27.94 |




Erlanger, KY Day 2 20f3

C1
RD5| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 |10 11| 12| 13|14 | 15| 16| 17 | 18 | Total
Ace's [ 12| 11| 6 (11| 6 5 9 9 3 4 13| 4 (11]|110]| 13|14 ]| 6 2 149
2's 5 6 |10 4 (11| 11| 7 8 8 |13 | 4 8 5 7 4 3110 14| 138
3's 1 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 14
4's 1 2 2 5
5's
Other
17|17 (17 | 17 |17 | 17 | 17 | 17 | 17 | 17 | 17 | 17 | 17 | 17 | 17 | 17 | 17 | 17 | 306

[1.291.35|1.71|1.53]1.65|1.76]1.53|1.47|2.29| 1.76|1.24|2.18]|1.41]1.41|1.24[1.18]1.71[1.94| 28.65 |

C2
RD6| 1| 2|3 4|56 78] o10]l11]12]13]14]15]16]17]18] Total
Aces| 5 |10 9| 8| o8| o6 |11]10[13] 910910 7] 7] 2] 152
2s |96 |5]9]8lole|mmle|7]2]7]7]8]5]10]09]12] 136
3s | 3 3 2 2 |1 2 1] 2] 16
4's 1 1| 2
5's
Other
17 a7z |27 | a7 a7 a7 a7 a7 |2z {a7 a7 |71z {17 | 17| 17 [ 17| 306
|1.88/1.53/1.65/1.53]1.47|1.53]1.59|1.65|1.35|1.41|1.35|1.53|1.41|1.47|1.53]1.59|1.65|2.12] 28.24 |
C1
rRD7| 1] 2|3]a|5]6|7[8]9]10]11]{12]13]14][15]16]17] 18] Total
Aces| 9 |11 5[ 92| 79|66 10|l 4af[15] 613|090 10]11]5] 3] 144
2s | 8|6 |12[ 7148|8115 |11] 211 8| 6|6 ]12]13] 148
3's 1]l1]2 2 | 2 3 1 12
4's 1 1| 2
5's
Other
17 171717 a7 a7 {1717 a7 a7 {17 a7 a7 a7 {17 | 17| 17 [ 17| 306
[1.47(1.35|1.71|1.53]1.94|1.71[1.47|1.651.53|1.88|1.12|1.65|1.53]1.47|1.47[1.35|1.71[1.94| 28.47 |
C2
rRD8| 1| 2|3 4|56 78| o10]11]12]13]14]15]16]17]18] Total
Aces| 7| 7] 98|10l 1]8|5|10]10[16]9]3]9|8]4a]10]3] 137
2s |9l 8|8lo]7]15]8]12]7]7 712 8| 7|11 6 ]|13] 154
3s [ 1]1 1] 1 1| 1] 2 2 2 1] 1] 14
4's 1 1
5's
Other
17 a7 a7 |27 |az |z a7 a7 a7 |z {27 a7 |71z |17 | 17| 17 [ 17| 306

|1.65/1.76/1.47|1.53]1.41]2.00]1.59|1.71|1.41|1.41]1.12|1.53]1.94]1.47|1.65|1.88|1.47|1.88] 28.88 |




Erlanger, KY Totals 30f3
C1
1-3-5-7
Totals| 1 | 2 | 3| 4| 5| 6|7 ]| 8| 9]10[11]|12|13|14| 15| 16| 17| 18] Total
Ace's | 44 | 45| 22|39 | 17|27 | 30| 22| 35|17 |58 | 14|38 |37 |52]|46|21]| 12| 576
2s | 24| 22| 44|22 |48|36(35]|46[20]| 47| 10| 43| 14| 31|14 |22|45|50]| 573

3's 1 2 4 | 3 4 | 3 10| 4 9 | 11 2 2 5 60

4's 3 1 2 2 3 1 12

5's 1 1 2
Other 1 1

68 | 68 | 68 | 68 | 68 | 68 | 68 | 68 [ 68 | 68 | 68 | 68 | 68 | 68 | 68 | 68 [ 68 | 68 | 1224

[1.35(1.35|1.71|1.57|1.79|1.69]1.60|1.68]1.74|1.81|1.15[1.99]1.81|1.46|1.26[1.32|1.72[1.93] 28.93 |

C2
2-4-6-8
Totals| 1 | 2 | 3 | 4| 5 (67| 8| 9]10]|11]|12|13 |14 (15| 16| 17| 18 | Total
Ace's | 21 [ 3539|3340 ) 16|31 [23]|45[40|55]|40(32)|36 |43 25|37 7 598
2s |41 |1 27 [ 26| 35|28 4732432027 6 | 26|34 | 32| 18|40 | 28| 52| 562

3's 5 4 | 3 5 5 2 3 1 7 2 2 6 3 3 7 58

4's 1 2 2 5

5's 1 1
Other

68 | 68 | 68 | 68 | 68 | 68 | 68 | 68 [ 68 | 68 | 68 | 68 | 68 | 68 | 68 | 68 [ 68 | 68 | 1224

[1.79{1.60|1.47|1.51|1.41|1.84]1.62|1.69]1.38|1.43[1.29|1.44]1.56|1.47|1.50[1.68|1.50{2.06] 28.25 |




